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¢ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TRIALS

Event 24 Men's 4x200m Freestyle

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Event No. 24
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 1 3 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina 7:33.36
MONTGOMERY MacK 0.73 26.77 55.28 1:23.64 1:51.31 1:51.31
SANTOLI Thomas 0.06 25.71 54.55 1:23.91 1:52.97 3:44.28
DARMODY Kevin 0.44 26.23 55.75 1:25.85 1:55.36 5:39.64
MEYER Adam 0.34 25.79 54.41 1:24.14 1:563.72 7:33.36
2 1 5 MVN-CA - Mission Viejo Nadadores 7:39.47 6.11
RIMKUS Charles 0.80 26.88 56.14 1:26.49 1:56.07 1:56.07
REDONDO Brock 0.19 26.71 56.15 1:26.28 1:56.34 3:52.41
CULLOM Charles 0.28 26.18 55.36 1:24.94 1:54.13 5:46.54
SHIELDS Thomas 0.37 25.27 54.74 1:24.61 1:52.93 7:39.47
3 1 6 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club 7:41.33 7.97
FEE James 0.83 26.52 55.22 1:24.61 1:54.18 1:54.18
RICKETT Matthew 0.32 26.92 57.44 1:28.20 1:56.82 3:51.00
ROGERS Christopher 0.54 26.19 55.65 1:25.25 1:54.85 5:45.85
ROSS Michael 0.41 25.78 55.08 1:24.82 1:55.48 7:41.33
1 4 ABSCGA - Athens Bulldog Swim Club DNS
DYLLA Mark
CREGAR William
KATA Martin
MARGALIS Robert
Legend:
DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction time
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